
 

 

“Faith Lutheran School provides a quality education in a close-knit community centered in Christ.” 
 

Middle School Teacher Email List 

Mr. Fritz – jfritz@flcse.org 

Mrs. Leech – bleech@flcse.org 

Mrs. Fritz – afritz@flcse.org 

Mrs. Hanel – bhanel@flcse.org 

Mr. Sandersfeld – ksandersfeld@flcse.org  

Ms. Dierdre – dgriffin@flcse.org  

Mr. Olsen – colsen@flcse.org 

Mr. Yurk – myurk@flcse.org 

Pastor Kappel – mkappel@flcse.org 

 

Elementary Teachers Email List 

Mr. Sandersfeld – ksandersfeld@flcse.org 

Mrs. Sandersfeld – dsandersfeld@flcse.org 

Ms. Bierlein – kbierlein@flcse.org 

Ms. Hunt – mhunt@flcse.org 

Mrs. Yurk – ayurk@flcse.org 

Mrs. Sonnenberg – ssonnenberg@flcse.org 

Ms. Deirdre – dgriffin@flcse.org 

Mr. Olsen – colsen@flcse.org 

 

Preschool / Extended Care Teachers Email List 

Ms. Jeannie – jsetters@flcse.org 

Mr. Trah – ntrah@flcse.org 

Ms. Kimberly – kwalczyk@flcse.org 

Ms. Cassie – cschwart@flcse.org  

 

School Office / Tutoring Email List 

Mr. Leech – tleech@flcse.org 

Ms. Diane – dhunt@flcse.org 

Ms. Kristin – kwhitaker@flcse.org 

 

Church Office Email List 

Pastor Kappel – mkappel@flcse.org 

Mr. Yurk – myurk@flcse.org 

Mrs. Kappel – mkappel@flcse.org 

Mrs. Heilman – dheilman@flcse.org 
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